
pdfcrowd.comPRO version Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

Registered to Sydney Radio Control Off Road Car Club Inc

Saturday, February 1, 2014

Meet Report

1st Of February 2014 Saturday Series Round 1 
Alycat - Meet Summary 

Alycat Race Management System 9.3.3.3 © 1987-2012 Alycat Software www.alycat.com 

Fastest Times of Day 
2wd Modified
Name Status Fastest Lap
Sean Chapple 31.117

Sam Saad 31.557

Robert Uljan 32.491

Mark Mason 32.739

Peter Miho 33.971

Chris Clarke 34.082

Justin Page 35.75

4wd Modified
Name Status Fastest Lap
Sam Saad 29.828

Hiroshi Ishizaki 30.177

Joe Porfida 30.363

Shane Reid 30.784
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Peter Miho 31.085

Robert Uljan 31.226

SCT Pro2
Name Status Fastest Lap
Mark Feige 30.309

Josh Mason 32.117

Chris Clarke 34.232

Braden Wallace 34.404

Craig Wallace 36.286

Callum Wallace 37.003

2wd Modified (6 min's)
Name Status Best Lap/Times
Sam Saad 12/6m24.432s

Sean Chapple 12/6m27.501s

Mark Mason 11/6m20.210s

Robert Uljan 11/6m29.592s

Peter Miho 10/6m11.587s

Justin Page 10/6m19.879s

Chris Clarke 10/6m20.087s

4wd Modified (6 min's)
Name Status Best Lap/Times
Sam Saad 12/6m9.752s

Joe Porfida 12/6m16.457s

Robert Uljan 12/6m20.259s
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Hiroshi Ishizaki 11/6m3.341s

Shane Reid 11/6m6.357s

Peter Miho 11/6m19.245s

SCT Pro2 (6 min's)
Name Status Best Lap/Times
Mark Feige 12/6m21.456s

Josh Mason 11/6m15.865s

Chris Clarke 10/6m4.128s

Braden Wallace 10/6m26.956s

Craig Wallace 9/6m13.909s

Callum Wallace 9/6m39.094s

Results of All Rounds 

2wd
Modified
Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Main Leg 1 Main Leg 2 Main Leg 3 Combined

1st Sam
Saad (Q2) 11/6m15.999s 11/6m26.793s 12/6m24.432s(12) 11/6m6.584s(12) 11/6m16.683s(11)* 24

2nd Sean
Chapple (TQ) 11/6m1.735s 11/6m12.578s 12/6m27.501s(11) 11/6m14.740s(11)* 12/6m30.458s(12) 23

3rd Mark
Mason (Q3) 11/6m35.748s 11/6m33.413s 11/6m20.210s(10) 10/6m4.472s(9)* 10/6m5.587s(10) 20

4th Robert
Uljan (Q4) 10/6m5.379s 3/1m59.099s 11/6m30.434s(9) 11/6m29.592s(10) 9/6m0.644s(7)* 19

5th Peter
Miho (Q5) 10/6m13.356s 10/6m18.035s 10/6m21.563s(8) 10/6m11.587s(8) 10/6m29.438s(8)* 16
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6th Justin
Page (Q7) DNS DNS DNS DNS* 10/6m19.879s(9) 9

7th Chris
Clarke (Q6) 10/6m28.761s 10/6m28.999s 0/0m0.000s(0) 10/6m20.087s(7) 0/0m0.000s(0)* 7

*result
dropped

4wd
Modified
Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Main Leg 1 Main Leg 2 Main Leg 3 Combined

1st Sam
Saad (Q2) 12/6m24.629s 12/6m26.550s 12/6m19.030s(12) 12/6m9.752s(12) 11/6m1.901s(11)* 24

2nd Joe
Porfida (TQ) 12/6m21.588s 11/6m6.450s 10/6m28.451s(8)* 12/6m25.669s(11) 12/6m16.457s(12) 23

3rd Robert
Uljan (Q3) 11/6m13.842s 11/6m7.189s 12/6m20.259s(11) 11/6m19.530s(10) 10/6m23.108s(7)* 21

4th Hiroshi
Ishizaki (Q4) 11/6m30.790s 11/6m11.084s 11/6m4.356s(10) 9/6m0.767s(8)* 11/6m3.341s(10) 20

5th Peter
Miho (Q5) 11/6m19.245s 11/6m28.057s 11/6m22.624s(9) 11/6m38.947s(9) 11/6m29.053s(8)* 18

6th Shane
Reid (Q6) DNS DNS DNS DNS* 11/6m6.357s(9) 9

*result
dropped

SCT Pro2
Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Main Leg 1 Main Leg 2 Main Leg 3 Combined

1st Mark
Feige (TQ) 11/6m29.842s 12/6m23.866s 11/6m2.987s(12) 11/6m3.945s(12)* 12/6m21.456s(12) 24

2nd Josh
Mason (Q2) 11/6m16.935s 7/4m7.149s 11/6m21.176s(11)* 11/6m15.865s(11) 11/6m20.012s(11) 22

Chris
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3rd Chris
Clarke (Q3) 9/6m26.813s 10/6m45.619s 10/6m4.128s(10) 10/6m22.971s(10) 0/0m0.000s(0)* 20

4th Braden
Wallace (Q4) 9/6m25.321s 9/6m30.474s 10/6m26.956s(9) 10/6m35.033s(9)* 10/6m29.800s(10) 19

5th Craig
Wallace (Q5) 6/6m8.398s 8/6m30.251s 8/6m10.531s(7)* 9/6m13.909s(8) 9/6m16.038s(9) 17

6th Callum
Wallace (Q6) 7/6m6.002s 8/6m41.803s 9/6m39.094s(8) 0/0m0.000s(0)* 8/6m39.275s(8) 16

*result
dropped
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